
 

MAD4 200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 

PIRELLI GABRIEL 1 2005 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'32"50 

VARINI SAMUELE 2 2005 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'32"60 

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO 3 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'40"10 

ZAMBONI SAMUEL 4 2005 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'44"50 

GRILLO FRANCESCO 5 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'49"00 

SAVIGNI MATTEO 6 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'49"80 

FORLEO FRANCESCO 7 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'52"70 

SWENNEN LIAM 8 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'53"00 

ROMAGNOLI MATTIA 9 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'53"20 

FRASSINETI ANDREA 10 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'54"70 

CAVINA GIACOMO 11 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'55"50 

CAPRI DAVIDE 12 2005 IMOLANUOTO 02'57"80 

RUS ELIAN IONEL 13 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'57"90 

RONTINI MIRCO 14 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'58"00 

LAROSA STEFANO 15 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'02"80 

ROCCHETTA MARTINO 16 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'05"70 

VITI VALERIO KARL 17 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'16"90 

MUZZIOLI ENRICO 18 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'18"20 

DA RIN LORENZO 1000 2005 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO Squalif 

 

MBD2 50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 

MINARELLI GIANMARCO 1 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'33"80 

PARLANGELI ANDREA 2 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'36"70 

ROMAGNOLI MANUELE 3 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"10 

BORSARI NICCOLO' 4 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'38"30 

BATTILANI RICCARDO 5 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'40"00 

MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO 6 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'40"30 

PRENGA VALTER 7 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'40"60 

GOLINELLI ALESSANDRO 8 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'40"90 

CHIERICI ISACCO 9 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'41"00 

DALL'UOMO LEONARDO 10 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'41"30 

CREMONINI MATTIA 11 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'41"50 

VANINI ELIA 12 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'41"90 

XHAFA NICOLO' 13 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'42"30 

VIVI FEDERICO 14 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'42"40 

FERRARI FRANCESCO 14 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'42"40 

SANGIORGI ANDREA 16 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'43"00 

NALDI FRANCESCO 16 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'43"00 

MELE RICCARDO 18 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'43"80 

ARMAROLI ALEX 19 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'44"20 

PISTARA' ARTURO 20 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'44"30 

BOLOGNESI ANDREA 21 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'44"40 

MAIOLI FEDERICO 22 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'44"80 

HAMZAOUI AMINE 23 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'45"50 

ZACCHI LUCA 24 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'45"70 

LAZZARONI NICOLO' 24 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'45"70 

RAVAGLI LUCA 26 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'46"30 

RONDELLI LORENZO 27 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'47"40 

TARTARINI TOMMASO 28 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'48"50 

SGARZI DIEGO 29 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'48"90 

PANCANI FILIPPO 30 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'49"10 

NANETTI MATTEO 30 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'49"10 

TARTARINI RICCARDO 32 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'51"80 

AMADORI NICOLO' 33 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'56"00 

CORPOSANTO GIORGIO 1000 2007 IMOLANUOTO Squalif 

 

MAR3 100 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 

MONARI RICCARDO 1 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'19"70 

CATALLO DENIS 2 2005 IMOLANUOTO 01'20"40 
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BURNELLI FABIO 3 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'22"90 

BUGANI ALESSANDRO 4 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'23"30 

MASETTI NICOLO' 5 2005 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'24"30 

LEPRAI MICHELE 6 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'24"80 

DI MARCO NICCOLO' 7 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'26"10 

RAULE FILIPPO 8 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'26"80 

CIOFFI ALESSANDRO 9 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'27"50 

SCARCELLA NICOLO' 10 2005 IMOLANUOTO 01'27"70 

GRILLINI MARCO 11 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'30"00 

MARCHESINI TOMMASO 12 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'30"20 

BARATTINI ENEA 13 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'31"50 

MARCHETTI CRISTIAN 14 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'31"90 

BELLETTATO EMANUELE 15 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'33"20 

LUPPI ELIA 16 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'34"30 

D'ADAMO FRANCESCO 17 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'34"50 

UNGARELLI LEONARDO 18 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'35"10 

ROLLI DARIO 19 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'36"00 

ROSSI TOMMASO 20 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'37"00 

MACERATI ALESSANDRO 21 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'38"60 

MARULLO GABRIELE 22 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'39"80 

NICASTRO SAMUELE 23 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'40"70 

SANTORO FILIPPO 24 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'42"00 

DISTEFANO FRANCESCO 25 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'43"30 

NOFERINI MATTEO 26 2005 IMOLANUOTO 01'44"40 

DALSASSO LORENZO 27 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'46"90 

FABBRI ALESSANDRO 28 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'49"90 

TOSI TOMMASO 29 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'50"70 

CRACIUN ROBERTO GABRIEL 30 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'57"50 

CAPOBIANCO CHRISTIAN 1000 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO Squalif 

 

MBR3 100 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 

FAGNINI DENIS 1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'29"10 

TAROZZI GIACOMO 2 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'29"60 

RAMAZZIOTTI NICHOLAS 3 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'30"30 

MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO 4 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'31"20 

CAI RICCARDO 5 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'32"60 

TAROZZI MICHELE 6 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'33"90 

VERRILLI ALEX 7 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'34"70 

COCCHI MATTEO 8 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'37"40 

BERTONI SAMUELE 9 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'37"60 

CREMONINI MATTIA 10 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'38"00 

FERRONI MARCO 11 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'38"70 

SASSATELLI DAVIDE 12 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'40"50 

VANINI ELIA 13 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'42"00 

DESERTI TOMMASO 14 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'42"60 

LIMONI LEONARDO 15 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'44"70 

PISTARA' ARTURO 16 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'45"90 

GUERRA GIANPAOLO 17 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'46"60 

EVANGELISTI DIEGO 18 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'48"00 

MARCHI FEDERICO 19 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'49"30 

BRUNI FILIPPO 20 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'54"70 

NANETTI MATTEO 21 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'55"10 

CERNERA RICCARDO 22 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'05"10 

BENASSI TOMMASO 23 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'09"70 

AMADORI NICOLO' 24 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'14"20 

 

MAF4 200 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 

PIVETTI LEONARDO 1 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'35"50 

PIRELLI GABRIEL 2 2005 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'37"50 

LOMBARDI BRYAN 3 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'40"30 

DAL MONTE GIACOMO 4 2005 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'42"60 
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GRILLO FRANCESCO 5 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'48"10 

BELLEI ALESSANDRO 6 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'49"70 

BUGANI ALESSANDRO 7 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'56"20 

TERZIARI TOMMASO 8 2005 IMOLANUOTO 02'57"20 

BIGIANI GABRIELE 9 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'04"90 

FERRARI FEDERICO 10 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'10"00 

RICCARDI DANIEL 11 2006 IMOLANUOTO 03'28"90 

D'ACCOLTI ANTONIO 1000 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA Squalif 

 

MBF2 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 

PAGANELLI RICCARDO 1 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'36"90 

ZAMBELLI GIOSUE' 2 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'38"10 

TODARO ANDREA 3 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'38"60 

TAROZZI MICHELE 3 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'38"60 

GAMBARETTO CRISTIAN 5 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'38"80 

VERI' MATTEO 6 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'39"10 

GOLINELLI ALESSANDRO 7 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'40"30 

GRANATA CRISTIAN 8 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'40"50 

PIERINI PAOLO 9 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'41"70 

MELE RICCARDO 10 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'42"00 

DALLAVALLE FILIPPO 11 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'42"70 

ARMAROLI ALEX 12 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'42"80 

FERRONI MARCO 13 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'44"50 

FRANZAROLI TOMMASO 14 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'45"20 

HAMZAOUI AMINE 15 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'45"40 

BOIANI SIMONE 16 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'47"90 

XHAFA NICOLO' 17 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'49"30 

GRUPPIONI GIANLUCA 1000 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL Squalif 

 

MAS3 100 STILE ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 

TAMARRI SIMONE 1 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'04"60 

VARINI SAMUELE 2 2005 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'05"70 

ZAMBONI SAMUEL 3 2005 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'06"00 

ZUCCHERELLI SEAN 4 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'06"30 

LEPRAI MICHELE 5 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'06"70 

FRANCIA CRISTIAN 6 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'06"90 

DAL MONTE GIACOMO 7 2005 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'08"50 

NUCCI EDOARDO 8 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'09"50 

DI MARCO NICCOLO' 8 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'09"50 

DIANINI NICOLO' 10 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'09"80 

TARANTINO CRISTIANO 11 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'10"10 

MANFERDINI MATTEO 12 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'10"20 

FRASSINETI ANDREA 13 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'10"30 

SAVIGNI MATTEO 14 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'11"40 

BARATTINI ENEA 15 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'11"70 

FADALTI LUCA 16 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'11"80 

MANSERVISI CHRISTIAN 17 2005 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'12"50 

SCARCELLA NICOLO' 18 2005 IMOLANUOTO 01'12"60 

MERKHI BECHIR 19 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'12"70 

GIANNELLI NICOLAS 20 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'12"80 

BONZAGNI ENRICO 20 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'12"80 

BURZI LORENZO 22 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'13"40 

CALDERONI LUKA 22 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'13"40 

LAROSA STEFANO 24 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'13"70 

POP ANDREI TEODOR 25 2005 IMOLANUOTO 01'13"80 

BERTI SIMONE 26 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'14"30 

CUTILLI SIMONE 27 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'14"70 

SWENNEN LIAM 28 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'14"90 

CAPRI DAVIDE 29 2005 IMOLANUOTO 01'15"10 

FERRARI FEDERICO 29 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'15"10 

SEGURINI MICHELE 31 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'15"70 
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SAVORANI LORENZO 32 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'16"00 

MANFREDINI GABRIELE 33 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'16"10 

MARULLO GABRIELE 34 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'16"20 

CARNEVALI ALESSANDRO 35 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'16"50 

ROLLI DARIO 36 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'18"70 

UNGARELLI LEONARDO 37 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'18"80 

DALSASSO LORENZO 38 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'19"90 

VITI VALERIO KARL 39 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'20"10 

BRUNO ANGELO 40 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'20"30 

ANTILLI DIEGO 41 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'20"60 

MACERATI ALESSANDRO 41 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'20"60 

DISTEFANO FRANCESCO 43 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'21"60 

NICASTRO SAMUELE 44 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'21"80 

D'ACCOLTI ANTONIO 45 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'22"90 

TOSI TOMMASO 46 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'23"20 

NOFERINI MATTEO 47 2005 IMOLANUOTO 01'23"70 

TRAISTARU ALAN DENIEL 48 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'23"80 

ROCCHETTA MARTINO 49 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'24"00 

SANTORO FILIPPO 50 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'24"50 

MUZZIOLI ENRICO 51 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'24"70 

FABBRI ALESSANDRO 52 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'24"90 

CRACIUN ROBERTO GABRIEL 53 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'29"90 

PRETI ANDREA 54 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'31"40 

MARCHETTI CRISTIAN 1000 2006 IMOLANUOTO Squalif 

MERIGHI DIEGO 1000 2005 IMOLANUOTO Squalif 

RONTINI MIRCO 1000 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL Ritirato 

 

MBS3 100 STILE ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 

PARLANGELI ANDREA 1 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'08"60 

ZOLDAN ANDREA 2 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'10"70 

ROMEGGIO ALESSIO 3 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'12"90 

TODARO ANDREA 4 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'14"20 

BORSARI NICCOLO' 5 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'15"00 

MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO 6 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'15"20 

GRUPPIONI GIANLUCA 7 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'17"70 

RAMAZZIOTTI NICHOLAS 8 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'17"80 

DALL'UOMO LEONARDO 9 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'18"70 

ENACHE EDUARD CRISTIAN 10 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'19"30 

PRENGA VALTER 11 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'20"10 

VERONESI GIOVANNI 12 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'20"20 

COCCHI MATTEO 13 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'21"10 

VIVI FEDERICO 14 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'21"90 

VERI' MATTEO 15 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'22"20 

CALISTRI EDOARDO 16 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'22"50 

CORPOSANTO GIORGIO 17 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'23"80 

MARCHI FEDERICO 18 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'24"20 

DESERTI TOMMASO 19 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'25"40 

SANGIORGI ANDREA 20 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'26"10 

HAMZAOUI AMINE 21 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'27"60 

RAINERI DIEGO 22 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'27"80 

DALLAVALLE FILIPPO 23 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'30"90 

TARTARINI RICCARDO 24 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'31"20 

BETTELLI LEONARDO 25 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'31"30 

SASSATELLI DAVIDE 25 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'31"30 

BOIANI SIMONE 27 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'31"40 

LAZZARONI NICOLO' 28 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'31"70 

GIANNELLI TOMMASO 29 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'33"80 

NIEDDU SIMONE 29 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'33"80 

FRANZAROLI TOMMASO 31 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'34"60 

ZANELLI LUCA 32 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'34"80 

TARTARINI TOMMASO 33 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'42"60 
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PETRARUOLO DAVIDE 34 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'44"60 

BORGHESE EDOARDO GABRIELE 1000 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA Squalif 

 

MAX4 200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 

MONARI RICCARDO 1 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'32"40 

PIVETTI LEONARDO 2 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'35"20 

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO 3 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'40"50 

CATALLO DENIS 4 2005 IMOLANUOTO 02'42"10 

LOMBARDI BRYAN 5 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'42"20 

TAMARRI SIMONE 6 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'43"10 

FRANCIA CRISTIAN 7 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'46"70 

BURNELLI FABIO 8 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'47"00 

ZUCCHERELLI SEAN 9 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'47"20 

BELLEI ALESSANDRO 10 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'47"50 

CIOFFI ALESSANDRO 11 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'48"60 

MASETTI NICOLO' 12 2005 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'50"40 

TARANTINO CRISTIANO 13 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'50"90 

RAULE FILIPPO 14 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'51"50 

DIANINI NICOLO' 15 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'52"70 

BIGIANI GABRIELE 16 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'52"80 

GRILLINI MARCO 17 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'54"90 

DA RIN LORENZO 18 2005 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'55"70 

LUPPI ELIA 19 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'56"70 

CAPOBIANCO CHRISTIAN 20 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'57"30 

BELLETTATO EMANUELE 20 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'57"30 

MANFERDINI MATTEO 22 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'58"00 

MERKHI BECHIR 23 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'58"60 

ROMAGNOLI MATTIA 24 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'59"50 

MANFREDINI GABRIELE 25 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'04"60 

GIANNELLI NICOLAS 26 2005 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'04"90 

TERZIARI TOMMASO 27 2005 IMOLANUOTO 03'05"30 

RUS ELIAN IONEL 28 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'05"40 

SEGURINI MICHELE 29 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 03'07"20 

BURZI LORENZO 30 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 03'09"40 

ROSSI TOMMASO 31 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'09"50 

MARCHESINI TOMMASO 32 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'09"60 

CALDERONI LUKA 33 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'10"50 

MANSERVISI CHRISTIAN 1000 2005 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO Squalif 

 

FAD4 200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE 

SENATORE GIADA 1 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'33"60 

CAMPIONI CHIARA 2 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'35"30 

GUIDOTTI ARIANNA 3 2006 IMOLANUOTO 02'43"70 

DALL'OLIO MATILDE 4 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'46"90 

CALZOLARI MARTA 5 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'47"60 

BOIANI MARTINA 6 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'49"50 

CALANCA ELETTRA 7 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'49"90 

BERTOCCHI GIULIA 8 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'51"50 

SITA DANILA 9 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'53"30 

ATTENNANTE CARLOTTA 10 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'53"50 

CHIAVARO MICHELA 11 2006 IMOLANUOTO 02'54"30 

SANMARTINI ASIA 12 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'56"60 

TURRINI ANNALISA 13 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'56"70 

TUDOR ROBERTA IOANA 14 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'02"00 

FERRETTI CHIARA 15 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'04"70 

MILAZZO GIADA 16 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'06"30 

TURCHETTI ARIANNA 17 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'07"00 

MAGLIOZZI SOFIA 18 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'07"50 

BRUSA RACHELE 19 2006 IMOLANUOTO 03'09"40 

MAZZANTI GAIA 20 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'09"50 

FERRARI LUCIA 21 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'09"60 
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BENDINI FEDERICA 22 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'12"70 

BARBERI GIULIA 23 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'13"90 

MESINI EMMA 24 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'14"40 

BILLECCI BIANCA EMMA 25 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'20"60 

GUIDOTTI SARA 26 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'32"70 

TINARELLI AGNESE 27 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'51"70 

 

FBD2 50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 

POLLINI MIA 1 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'39"70 

CAVINA FEDERICA 2 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'40"80 

SGOBERTI GEMMA 3 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'41"50 

POCOVNICU BIANCA LARISSA 4 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'41"70 

DALL'OLIO SERENA 5 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'42"20 

SANMARTINI GAIA 6 2008 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'42"30 

BURNELLI MARTINA 7 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'42"40 

CHATRIAN MICOL 8 2008 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'42"90 

CANTALUPI CHIARA 9 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'43"20 

COLUCCI FRANCESCA 10 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'43"40 

BERTOCCHI YILIN 11 2008 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'44"30 

ZANETTI GAIA 12 2008 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'44"90 

SUBASCIAKI CHIARA 13 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'45"50 

NADINI FEDERICA 14 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'45"70 

PIPINATO CAROLINA 15 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'45"80 

HILBE GIULIA 16 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'46"00 

MULATERI GAIA 17 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'46"40 

CAPOBIANCO SARA 18 2008 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'46"60 

FINI ARIANNA 19 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'46"90 

PANCALDI MICOL 20 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'47"00 

MONTEBUGNOLI LAURA 20 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'47"00 

RESCA LUCREZIA 22 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'47"40 

BELLAGAMBA GIADA 23 2008 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'47"60 

CANALI GIADA 24 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'47"90 

MAESTRI ARIANNA 25 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'48"10 

FRASCARI EMMA 26 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'49"00 

MAGGIO IRIS 27 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'49"10 

SCAVONE ALESSIA 28 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'49"60 

MAGLIOLO AGATA 29 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'50"80 

DUZZI EMMA 30 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'51"90 

SPIGA ANITA 31 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'52"10 

GALEONE MIA 32 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'53"00 

ANCARANI DEHA 33 2009 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'53"70 

BITTONI GIULIA 34 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'54"60 

 

FAR3 100 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE 

MANSERVISI CAMILLA 1 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'18"50 

DJEBALI INES 2 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'23"30 

RECCHIONI BEATRICE 3 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'23"50 

PERRONE ANNA LUCIA 4 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'25"20 

FLAMIGNI ALICE 5 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'25"40 

FABBRI MYRIAM 6 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'25"50 

DALL'OLIO MATILDE 7 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'26"20 

MATERA GINEVRA 8 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'27"60 

VENTURA GINEVRA 9 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'28"20 

TARTARI ALICE 10 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'31"70 

VACCHI BEATRICE 11 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'32"60 

ARGANO ANGELICA 11 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'32"60 

PARMIANI MAYA HELENE 13 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'33"00 

D'APOLITO GAYA 14 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'33"50 

MILANI CARLOTTA 15 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'33"90 

LEGNARO ILENIA 16 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'35"10 

SICOLO GAIA 17 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'35"60 
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GALLI ELENA 17 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'35"60 

RUSSO ALESSIA 19 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'35"70 

LOPEZ SOFIA 20 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'36"00 

CRETTI MARIA VITTORIA 21 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'36"40 

PRUNESTI' SOFIA 22 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'36"40 

ZOTO ELISA 23 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'36"40 

CLAESSON ELLY SELMA 24 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'36"50 

FERRONI ELENA 25 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'37"30 

GARGANELLI RITA 26 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'37"80 

BERTI MATILDE 27 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'38"80 

MARCHESINI BIANCA 28 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'39"20 

GIOSUE' ALLEGRA 29 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'39"40 

BATTISTELLI VITTORIA 30 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'39"60 

BIANCONI CAROLINA 31 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'40"40 

HOXHA ALESSIA 32 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'41"20 

BRANDOLI MARTINA 33 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'42"90 

PAGANI MADDALENA 33 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'42"90 

MESINI EMMA 35 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'43"60 

SCARDOVI LINDA 36 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'43"80 

BELCASTRO ALICE 37 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'44"40 

PANCALDI CATERINA 38 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'44"90 

GAMBERINI MARGHERITA 39 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'45"20 

MAESTRI MATYLDA 40 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'45"90 

VILLANI CATERINA 41 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'46"50 

ZULLI SARA 41 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'46"50 

TALE' ELENA 43 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'46"70 

MANGIONE ELETTRA 44 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'47"40 

RUBINACCI ANNA 45 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'49"30 

BRUNETTI ELETTRA 46 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'50"90 

BELLOSI MARTA 47 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'51"40 

BARBERI GIULIA 48 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'52"50 

FORESTI MARTINA 49 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'54"20 

COBZARU GIULIA 50 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'54"50 

PRONI MARIASOLE 51 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'54"80 

BARBI DELIA 52 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'56"10 

TOSI LARA 53 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'03"90 

IANNOTTA ASIA 54 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'14"10 

 

FBR3 100 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 

CESARI GIULIA 1 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'37"30 

VENTURA ALLEGRA 2 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'42"00 

TOSI VIOLA 3 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'43"80 

MAGLI NICOLE 4 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'44"70 

FONTANA VALERIA 5 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'45"10 

EL KHOLDI BOSHRA 6 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'45"30 

BAGIOLI VIOLA 7 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'46"10 

MARCHESINI ELISA 8 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'46"70 

VERASANI ALICE 9 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'49"30 

MULATERI GAIA 10 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'50"00 

HILBE GIULIA 11 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'50"40 

ZANETTI ALICE 12 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'51"10 

PIOLA AURORA 13 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'51"60 

TOSI MARIABIANCA 14 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'51"70 

RAMENGHI ANNA ELENA 15 2008 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'52"40 

SUBASCIAKI CHIARA 16 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'52"60 

CAVALLINI AGATA 17 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'52"90 

LENZI ARIANNA 18 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'54"50 

SASSI LINA 19 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'54"80 

NALDI LUCIA 20 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'55"00 

COLOMBARA ANNA ELENA 21 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'55"10 

SABATTANI GAIA 22 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'55"30 
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FRASCARI EMMA 23 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'56"80 

BABINI ALICE 24 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'56"90 

MUSSUTO GIULIA 25 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'57"10 

ODORICI AGNESE 26 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'58"40 

LUSUARDI SOFIA 27 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'03"50 

 

FAF4 200 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE 

FORNASARI ERIKA 1 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'45"20 

SILLETTI SOPHIA AURORA 2 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'51"00 

VEGGETTI MICHELA 3 2006 IMOLANUOTO 02'59"00 

CAPRI NOEMI 4 2006 IMOLANUOTO 03'07"30 

TUDOR ROBERTA IOANA 5 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'12"00 

IACCONI GIULIA 6 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'14"60 

BOLOGNESE CELESTE 7 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'15"00 

SMITH PRINCESS LIU' 8 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'17"80 

ROSINI ELEONORA 9 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'23"60 

FRASCARI SAMIA 10 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'25"70 

BULDRINI ILARY 11 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'44"50 

PETRONI VALENTINA 12 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'44"70 

 

FBF2 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 

BUSSI ILARIA 1 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'38"30 

GUBELLINI AMBRA 2 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'39"70 

BURNELLI MARTINA 3 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'40"30 

SCEUSI SARA TRA 4 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'40"50 

CAVINA FEDERICA 5 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'40"80 

FONTANA VALERIA 6 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'42"70 

BOARI ASIA 7 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'42"90 

SGOBERTI GEMMA 8 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'43"60 

PLANETA MANUELA 9 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'44"60 

ZANETTI ALICE 10 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'45"30 

RAMENGHI ANNA ELENA 11 2008 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'45"80 

SILVESTRI GIULIA 12 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'47"20 

ZANETTI GAIA 13 2008 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'47"50 

MANGIONE SVEVA 14 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'48"80 

FRASCARI EMMA 15 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'50"00 

 

FAS3 100 STILE ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE 

SENATORE GIADA 1 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'05"10 

SILLETTI SOPHIA AURORA 2 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'05"90 

BELTRAME ALICE 3 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'06"80 

EVANGELISTI FRANCESCA EDELWEISS 4 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'08"00 

FORNASARI ERIKA 5 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'08"90 

FABBRI MYRIAM 6 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'09"10 

MARTELLI GIULIA 7 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'09"60 

VEGGETTI MICHELA 8 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'09"90 

CALANCA ELETTRA 9 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'10"20 

SITA DANILA 10 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'10"90 

PARMIANI MAYA HELENE 11 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'11"70 

MATERA GINEVRA 11 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'11"70 

CAMPESTRI REBECCA 13 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'12"20 

COLLALTO ANNA 13 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'12"20 

CALZOLARI MARTA 15 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'13"10 

LEGNARO ILENIA 16 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'13"20 

MELLONI GIULIA 17 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'13"50 

ATTENNANTE CARLOTTA 18 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'13"60 

BOIANI MARTINA 19 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'13"80 

TARTARI ALICE 20 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'13"90 

ARGANO ANGELICA 21 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'14"20 

PRUNESTI' SOFIA 22 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'14"40 

BAGNOLI IRENE 23 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'14"60 
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FAROUK EL SAYED HAMED LUNA 24 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'14"70 

SANMARTINI ASIA 25 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'14"90 

SICOLO GAIA 26 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'15"50 

DE LUCA GIORGIA 27 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'15"90 

GALLI ELENA 28 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'16"00 

BENDINI ELISA 29 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'16"20 

FERRETTI CHIARA 30 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'16"40 

ROSINI ELEONORA 31 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'16"90 

BELCASTRO ALICE 32 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'17"30 

PAGANI MADDALENA 33 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'17"70 

CRETTI MARIA VITTORIA 34 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'18"50 

SALVATO ASIA 34 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'18"50 

MOTTA LINDA 35 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'18"50 

CLAESSON ELLY SELMA 37 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'18"80 

RUBINACCI ANNA 38 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'18"90 

CUSANO ELEONORA 38 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'18"90 

GIOSUE' ALLEGRA 40 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'19"40 

FERRONI ELENA 41 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'19"70 

CIMATTI LISA 42 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'19"90 

CHIAVARO MICHELA 43 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'20"00 

LOPEZ SOFIA 44 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'20"50 

MARCHESINI BIANCA 45 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'20"50 

BERTI MATILDE 46 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'21"40 

SPENSIERI GRETA 46 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'21"40 

SCARDOVI LINDA 46 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'21"40 

MILAZZO GIADA 49 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'21"60 

PANCALDI CATERINA 50 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'22"00 

IACCONI GIULIA 51 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'22"20 

BEBECI ANJA 52 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'23"30 

BATTISTELLI VITTORIA 52 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'23"30 

GUIDOTTI SARA 52 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'23"30 

RUSSO ALESSIA 55 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'23"80 

BRUSA RACHELE 56 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'24"20 

BELTRAMI AMBRA 57 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'24"50 

SIGHINOLFI EMMA 58 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'24"80 

FRASCARI SAMIA 59 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'25"20 

CASINI OLIVIA 59 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'25"20 

MAESTRI MATYLDA 61 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'25"30 

MOLINARI SILVIA 62 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'25"40 

HOXHA ALESSIA 63 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'25"40 

TALE' ELENA 64 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'25"80 

BRANDOLI MARTINA 65 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'26"30 

PETRONI VALENTINA 66 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'26"70 

BARBERI GIULIA 67 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'27"00 

TINARELLI AGNESE 68 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'27"90 

TURCHETTI ARIANNA 69 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'28"30 

GORLA ELEONORA 70 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'30"20 

BULDRINI ILARY 71 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'30"80 

BRUNETTI ELETTRA 72 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'32"70 

BILLECCI BIANCA EMMA 73 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'33"10 

TOSI LARA 74 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'35"90 

VILLANI CATERINA 75 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'36"20 

PRONI MARIASOLE 76 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'36"30 

COBZARU GIULIA 77 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'38"10 

BARBI DELIA 78 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'40"50 

IANNOTTA ASIA 79 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'55"40 

MANGIONE ELETTRA 1000 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA Squalif 

 

FBS3 100 STILE ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 

POLLINI MIA 1 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'14"20 

BOARI ASIA 2 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'22"10 
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 AMKRANG NATTATIDA 3 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'22"90 

CANTALUPI CHIARA 4 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'23"10 

GUBELLINI AMBRA 5 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'23"50 

DALL'OLIO SERENA 6 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'24"90 

CAVALLINI AGATA 7 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'25"50 

SCEUSI SARA TRA 8 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'25"90 

BORTOLINI GRETA 8 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'25"90 

SANMARTINI GAIA 10 2008 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'28"10 

NADINI FEDERICA 11 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'28"20 

METAJ ALESSIA 12 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'29"70 

LENZI ARIANNA 13 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'30"40 

ZANETTI GAIA 14 2008 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'32"00 

FINI ARIANNA 15 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'32"10 

HILBE GIULIA 16 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'33"40 

TASSINARI JULIETTE 17 2008 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'35"00 

CAPOBIANCO SARA 18 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'35"60 

BIANCHI LINDA 19 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'36"40 

BELLAGAMBA GIADA 20 2008 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'36"50 

PLANETA MANUELA 21 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'36"60 

MAGLIOLO AGATA 22 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'37"80 

MAESTRI ARIANNA 23 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'42"60 

GALEONE MIA 24 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'47"40 

FRASCAROLI SARA 1000 2008 POL GIOVANNI MASI Ritirato 

BERTOCCHI YILIN 1000 2008 POL GIOVANNI MASI Squalif 

 

FAX4 200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE 

MANSERVISI CAMILLA 1 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'38"40 

RECCHIONI BEATRICE 2 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'46"30 

GUIDOTTI ARIANNA 3 2006 IMOLANUOTO 02'48"50 

PERRONE ANNA LUCIA 4 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'49"10 

FLAMIGNI ALICE 5 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'49"90 

BERTOCCHI GIULIA 6 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'53"40 

MARTELLI GIULIA 7 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'54"80 

VENTURA GINEVRA 8 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'55"10 

CAMPESTRI REBECCA 9 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'56"60 

VACCHI BEATRICE 10 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'56"80 

DE LUCA GIORGIA 11 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'02"00 

ZOTO ELISA 12 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'02"90 

CAPRI NOEMI 13 2006 IMOLANUOTO 03'03"30 

GARGANELLI RITA 14 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'05"10 

BOLOGNESE CELESTE 15 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'06"20 

TURRINI ANNALISA 16 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'06"30 

MILANI CARLOTTA 17 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'07"70 

MANFREDINI SOFIA 18 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'08"00 

SMITH PRINCESS LIU' 19 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'09"50 

D'APOLITO GAYA 20 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'09"90 

FERRARI LUCIA 21 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'11"40 

SALVATO ASIA 22 2007 IMOLANUOTO 03'12"70 

CUSANO ELEONORA 23 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'15"10 

CIMATTI LISA 24 2007 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'18"40 

BIANCONI CAROLINA 25 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'19"00 

ZULLI SARA 26 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'34"80 

CAMPIONI CHIARA 1000 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA Squalif 

DJEBALI INES 1000 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA Squalif 
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